Attachment XX

Food Bin site to the four transit stops making a Bay/Mission stop (Stops 1225, 1226, 1624, 1625)

Stop ID | Route Time difference
1625 18 4:04
1624 18 4:07 0:03
1225 19 4.07 0:00
1226 19 4:08 0:01
1625 18 4:19 0:11
1624 18 4:22 0:03
1225 19 4:22 0:00
1226 19 4:23 0:01
1625 18 4:34 0:11
1624 18 4:37 0:03
1225 19 4:37 0:00
1226 19 4:38 0:01
1625 18 4:49 0:11
1624 18 4:52 0:03
1225 19 4:52 0:00
1226 19 4:53 0:01
1625 42 4:54 0:01
1625 18 5:04 0:10
1624 18 5:07 0:03
1225 19 5:07 0:00
1226 19 5:08 0:01
1625 18 5:19 0:11
1624 18 5:22 0:03
1225 19 5:22 0:00
1226 19 5:23 0:01
1625 18 5:34 0:11
1624 18 5:37 0:03
1225 19 5:37 0:00
1226 19 5:38 0:01
1624 42 5:41 0:03
1625 18 5:49 0:08
1624 18 5:50 0:01
1225 19 5.51 0:01
1226 19 5:53 0:02
1624 18 6:06 0:13
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